

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition Nos.13522, 14540, 16612 of 2026; 16569, 18053, 20477 of 2007; 18849, 23102, 23986 of 2008; 14346, 14641, 16037 of 2009; 16074, 16254, 21028, 22051 of 2010; 31853 of 2012; 25639, 26159 of 2014; 37946 of 2015; 10483, 14305, 19066, 19496, 35463 of 2016; 21932 of 2017; 25452, 25453, 25454, 25455, 27895, 27912, 29305 of 2021; 2098, 26230, 26926, 27130, 27132, 27293, 27589, 27591, 28093, 28595, 29043, 32105, 32107, 33033, 33034, 33094, 33551, 40234 of 2022; 14321, 16203, 17375, 18063, 18064, 18087, 18090, 18537, 18540, 18541, 18542, 18545, 18710, 18731, 18882, 18926, 19336, 19380, 19411, 19441, 19442, 19444, 20197, 20198, 21102, 23856, 25987, 28452, 30107 of 2023; 12923, 14263, 14325, 14339, 14340, 14343, 14405, 14521, 14522, 15424, 15749, 15978, 16798, 16800, 18525, 19589, 28348 of 2024; 16085, 18026, 18027, 18067, 18137, 18138, 18163, 19597, 19621, 21507, 22580, 25493, 27027 and 27035 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28-07-2026	<u>KM,J</u> At the request of Sri S.S.Bhatt, learned counsel for the petitioner(s), post on 03-09-2026. <u>KM, J</u> MSI	